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01/03/18
59,912,150
1,619,285,400
630,038,100
2,310,726,950
1,081,200
2,708,
2,708,203
347,221,050

0
0
0

BURL INGTON
1,066,200
1,066,200
1,066,200

0

COUNTY 03
0
0
E

X

2,733,350
2,733,350

E
CLASSTFICATION

SUMMARY
59,912,150
1,619,285,400
631,104,300
2,311,793,150
1,081,200
347,221,050

0

1,207,871,800
800

LIST DISTRICT
587,
448,974,800
1,657,434,400
308,770,200

TAX
X

2018
59,912,150
411,413,600
182,129,500
654,358,750
1,081,200
38,450,850
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CLASSIFICATION

329
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261
7,560
12
391

BURL INGTON TWP

TOTAL

CLASSIFICATION
D

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

D E
CLASSIFICATION

1
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RAILROAD TOTAL

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
PUBLIC UTIL.
EXEMPT TOTAL

TAXING DISTRICT 06
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JUSTMENT OF
FOR

ASSESSOR

OF 2018.
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2018 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 06 BURLINGTON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPECIAL TAXING NO. -OF
DISTRICT I TEMS LAND: VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPT{ONS NET: TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 7,560 654 358,750 1,657,434,400 1,066,200 2,310,726,950
RAILROAD 12 1,081,200 0 1,081,200
PUB UTIL 1 2,733,350 2.708.203
EXEMPTS 389 37,847,500 308,670,200 346,517,700
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